CITY OF MORIARTY REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING JULY 12, 2023 @ 7:30 P.M.

202 Broadway St. S – Moriarty, NM 87035

 a. <u>Welcome</u> b. Pledge of Allegiance 		
c. Roll Call of Council members		
d. Add to agenda (for discussion only) P	ursuant to 10-15-1 throug	h 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) these issues c
addressed in general. No decision ca	-	. ,
CONSENT AGENDA		•
1. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF CONS	ENT AGENDA ITEMS'	
a.) Approval of Bills – Pending Council Review		
b.) Renewal of Workforce Connection Lease 2		
c.) Approval of In-Kind Funding for FFA (Movie	-	
d.) Award of Bid for Airport Disposed Property		
Motion		Action
<u> 0-2023-02 – AMENDMENT OF CANNABIS O</u>	<u>RDINANCE</u>	
0		
2. Motion		
PUBLIC HEARING – INFRASTRUCTURE CAPIT		
3. DISCUSSION OF, CONSIDER AND ACT UP	ON ICIP	
	Second	Action
RESOLUTION NO. 23-24-01		
4. CONSIDER AND UPON RESOLUTION NO.	23-24-01 ADOPTING THE I	NFRASTRUCTURE CAPITAL
IMPROVEMENT PLAN		
Motion	Second	Action
DEBBIE ORTIZ – USE OF CIVIC CENTER AT RE	DUCED RATE	
5. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO	UTILIZE CIVIC CENTER NO	ON PROFIT GROUP
Motion	Second	Action
<u> MPD – RECRUITMENT</u>		
6. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON INTERNAL RE	CRUITMENT - APPROVAL (OF RECOMMENDATION TO HIRE POLIC
SEARGENT		
Motion	Second	Action
MFD – RECRUITMENT		
. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO) BEGIN RECRUITMENT - A	DVERTISE FOR FIREFIGHTER/FMT
Motion	Second	Action
PAY PLAN		
3. DISCUSSION OF, CONSIDER AND ACT UP	ON DIRECTION FOR LONG	ΤΕΡΜ ΡΑΥ ΡΙ ΑΝ
Motion	Second	Action
ADJOURN		

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.